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368087
289841
351044
533766
343984
538791
Collins
771404
390146
443732
438321
426211
200411
ODNeufferJ
658427

First Name
Richard
Jason
Chris
Jose
Kelley
Albert
Chad
Amador
Theodore
Kelvin
Zac

Caleb
Michael
John
Kyle

Last Name
Brandon
Jackson
Gladora
Donabo
Montoya
Rosales
Collins
Rubio
Hall

Ma
Lockhart
Jonas
Sweat
Neuffer
Boggess

! NORTHCA

est. 1997
ROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Team Name

Team HammerCross

12th State Cycling Team p/b Trek Holly Park
HopFly Cyclocross

Cycleworks Performance Bicycle Shop
Partypace

HopFly Cyclocross

Foothills cycling

Cycleworks Performance Bicycle Shop
Slippery Sasquatch Birdsong Brewing
pedalpowertraining.com

HopFly Cyclocross

Of The Wheel the Spoke

Hl./l"‘l:?e\r
Subaru

Total

2100
2091
1986
1983
1949
1507
1409
1052
1045
813
597
504
480
480
425

Jouriie
Physical Therapy *

2024 NCCX Series Results
Masters Men 40+ CX4-Novice

M

Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists

www.mountainevents.us
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434 202 0 217 240 0
480 193 0 202 202 0
370 0 193 178 0 172
0 0 240 185 217 217
356 172 185 172 178 178
0 0 202 0 193 193
0 0 0 0 185 185
344 161 178 0 0 166
386 0 217 0 0 202
0 0 0 0 0 0
404 0 0 193 0 0
332 0 172 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0 0 0
0 185 0 0 0 0
as of 12/3/2024
/\C\N
)“é}; @ DeFeet Hel%gﬁgg‘ille

O o o Race7

N
R

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

XS ocob ol o oRaes
o N w ~N ace

O O O o oo

N
Q Race9

i
00
[l

193
161
178
217

O O O OO o K

240

=N
© g Race 10

Race 11

NN
O
[N IRN

356

o

480

Dropped3

O OO0 O0OO0Oo0OOoOoOOo

Dropped 2

o O oo

AN
<N
-

O 0000000 oo

Dropped1

O OO O0OO0OO0Oo0OOoO oo

# Races

O O 0

-
N

NP NNNWPOO



Place License #

© NV RWNR

L
xR WN RO

771463
572099
772806
565486
539098
751720
329436
773412
384430
330832
520558
343928
565477
625763
53029

First Name
Robert
Robert
Stephen
Eric
Dennis
Scott
Steve
Chad
Joseph
Eric

Mark
Christopher
Evan
David

Joel

Last Name
Williams
Tice
Pusser
Petersen
Wiese
Herzog
Bevington
Hemric
Bayse
Hunter
Thornton
Hill

Myers
Brown
Eisner

est. 1997

| NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Team Name
Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm

Total

2177

Maureena Shepherd - Cycles deORO / Greensboro V. 2069

Team HammerCross
Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm
Betera Coaching

Team HammerCross
Cycleworks Performance Bicycle Shop

Your mom's house

Paul's Racing/Paul's Cycling & Fitness

Team HammerCross

Constellation Cycling p/b Inland Construction
Constellation Cycling p/b Inland Construction

1864
1785
1597
1557
1524
1415
1380
1270
1218
1134
926
866
795

AL
Hunter Jocuiae

Subaru

Physical Therapy *

2024 NCCX Series Results
Masters Men 50+ CX4-Novice

M

Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists

www.mountainevents.us
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0 202 217 240 240 240
370 185 193 193 172 172
332 161 185 0 147 166
0 193 178 0 202 178
0 0 202 217 185 202
386 0 0 202 193 217
0 0 172 185 161 161
0 0 0 178 139 0
0 0 0 0 0 1
312 156 0 172 143 0
302 147 161 0 0 151
344 166 0 0 156 156
0 0 0 0 0 0
356 172 0 0 166 0
322 151 0 0 0 0
as of 12/3/2024
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Place License #
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First Name
565412 Lucius
668193 Elliot
771974 Caleb
634041 Jackson
770989 Jasper
557582 Mason
675474 Thomas
767642 Lukas
618084 Jensen
765799 Jack

771503 Hailey
661794 Claudia
541265 Ada
613728 Nora
613906 Riley

Last Name
Hamblen
Goodpasture
Gower
Daughtry
Schuetz
Crabbe
Parkinson
Fry

Riddle
Elliott

Wesolek
Baum
Watson
Herndon
Webster

est. 1997

NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Team Name

Velocious Sport

Velocious Sport

Oak City Cycling Race Team

Specialized Sacramento

Mission Devo Cycling p/b Tyler Perry Studios
Downtown Asheville Racing Club (DARC)
Team Heroes

Velocious Sport

Stinky factory racing/ Ryno Power

NCTC

CXD TREK BIKES
Velocious Sport
KW Cycleworks

Hl./l"‘l:?e\r
Subaru

M

Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists

www.mountainevents.us

2024 NCCX Series Results

Juniors 15-18 Boys & Girls
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Place License #

© NV RWNR

L
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B WN PR

623978
566851
624094
772804
623965
773663
ODNeufferD
623967
624351
648043
624305
613803
613475
642859
772599

625571
541072
773491
Whitworth

First Name
Peter
Foster
Ryder
Dean
Logan
Charlie
Davis
Stratton
Robert
Oliver
Jasper
Callan
Wells
Axel
Ralston

Gemma
Vivienne
Claire
Lucy

Last Name
Hartingh
Funk
Molnar
Pusser
McDonald
Sweat
Neuffer
Deal

Kelly
Jensen
Nunn
Panzarella
Beaver
Farnham
Pink

Edwards
Myers
Karwoski
Whitworth

est. 1997

NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Team Name

Team HammerCross

Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm
Team HammerCross

Team HammerCross

Team HammerCross

Shredders

Roanoke Star Cycling

Velocious Sport

NCTC

Team HammerCross

Miller School of Albemarle

The Paceline Project p/b LC Food

Bobcat MTB p/b Paradise Garage

Mission Devo Cycling p/b Tyler Perry Studios

Velocious Sport
NCTC

Team HammerCross
Velocious Sport

Htﬁ;‘e\r
Subaru

Total

2525
2216
2058
2044
1799
1422
775
535
480
480
425
387
332
240
217

2068
1200
659
202

Jouriie

Physical Therapy *

2024 NCCX Series Results
Juniors 13-14 Boys & Girls

M

Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists

www.mountainevents.us
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480 240 0 240 240 217
434 202 0 202 193 193
404 193 0 185 202 178
386 178 217 178 185 172
0 217 0 217 217 202
0 0 0 193 0 185
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 172 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 240
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 185 240 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
480 0 0 240 240 240
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 217 0
0 0 0 0 202 0
as of 12/3/2024
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Place License #

© NV RWNR
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623142
636691
647752
666524
737209
631919
578391
667173
773160
NuttOtis

SweatKathryn
625360
649204
754814
773493

Elliott

First Name
Gustaf
Samuel
Luca
Jasper
River
Raylan
Owen
Samuel
Noah
Otis

Kathryn
Grace
Parks
Kylee
Charlotte
Louisa

Last Name
Hamblen
Edwards
Sherman
Brandon
Sefiha
Levy
Crabbe
Luedke
Ostrander
Nutt

Sweat
Helvie
Beaver
Maybin
Karwoski
Elliott

est. 1997

NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Team Name
Velocious Sport
Velocious Sport
Sherman Financial
Team HammerCross

Delta Devo

Mission Devo Cycling p/b Tyler Perry Studios
Team HammerCross

Rocket Revolution

Midwest Devo

The Paceline Project p/b LC Food
Mad cycles

Team HammerCross

Hl./l"‘l:?e\r
Subaru

Total

2564
2217
2192
1925
1603
480
434
370
217
178

1153
457
419
240
240
240

Jouriie

Physical Therapy

M

Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists

www.mountainevents.us

2024 NCCX Series Results

Juniors 11-12 Boys & Girls
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193 0 193 202 0
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0 0 0 240 0
0 240 0 0 0

as of 12/3/2024
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Place License #

1

[< T, I NENTURE NY

© NV RWNR

=
o

765205
648105
FunkA
Gibson
Voloshin
Lemon

623710
773517
Parkinson

772801
773501
774702
752455
Elliott

772896
FunkR

First Name
Nino
David
Atticus
Ben

Jed
Chandler

Penelope
Lily
Caroline
Eleanor
Josie
Evangeline
Samantha
Louisa
June
Ruby

Last Name
O'Connell
Sherman
Funk
Gibson
Voloshin
Lemon

Funk
Gibson
Parkinson
Brandon
Karwoski
Hamblen
Davis
Elliott
Brandon
Funk

. est. 1997
NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Team Name
Foothills Cycling

Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm
AYC

Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm
B.B. Barns Cycling Team

Team HammerCross
Team HammerCross
Velocious Sport
Velocious Sport

Team HammerCross
Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm

Hl./l"‘l:?e\r
Subaru

Total

2377

2262
1008
217
202
193

2441
899
890
875
644
627
480
240
202
193

Jouriie
Physical Therapy
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Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists
www.mountainevents.us

2024 NCCX Series Results
Juniors 9-10 Boys & Girls
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! NORTH CAROLINA Mountain Events
CYCLO'C Ross Your Event Registration Specialists

N ccx www.mountainevents.us

2024 NCCX Series Results
Masters Men 50+ CX3-4-Novice

b 3 3

— ~ o < n © ~ 0 o S b o] g g g

s 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 s 3 3

Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name L 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 a8 a a8 # Races

1 376156 Chris Laspaluto Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm 2493 480 240 0 240 0 0 240 185 240 217 217 434 0 0 0
2 223285 Brian Smith Legion Brewing Cyclocross 2142 356 185 217 185 202 172 0 178 193 217 217 370 0 -172 -178
3 4525 David Boynton Team HammerCross 2122 404 202 240 147 1 178 0 0 161 217 217 356 0 0 -1
4 413027 Scott Richardson Clemmons Bicycle Racing 2101 370 193 202 143 193 156 193 172 0 217 217 344 0 -143 -156
5 565761 Barry Evans 12th State Cycling Team p/b Trek Holly Park 1976 386 172 0 166 172 147 172 147 172 217 217 302 0 -147 -147
6 419399 Brian Funk Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm 1955 0 0 0 172 185 193 166 202 217 217 217 386 0 0 0
7 300688 Chris Black Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm 1875 302 161 0 156 161 0 161 156 178 217 217 322 0 0 -156
8 79337 Charles Ball 1665 0 0 0 217 217 185 217 193 202 217 217 0 0 0 0
9 518456 Jim Otto Team HammerCross 1534 0 178 178 0 156 143 0 151 0 217 217 294 0 0 0
10 12353 Kevin Freeman Great Pisgah Cattle Company 1409 0 0 185 151 178 139 156 166 0 217 217 0 0 0 0
11 215179 Brian Staby CX Nation 1371 0 0 0 0 0 217 0 240 0 217 217 480 0 0 0
12 391051 Jeff Montgomerie Slippery Sasquatch Birdsong Brewing 1360 344 0 0 161 0 135 0 0 0 217 217 286 0 0 0
13 390425 Parrish Matthews 1347 322 0 0 135 166 0 151 139 0 217 217 0 0 0 0
14 462696 Davy Overcash 1326 0 217 0 202 0 161 0 0 0 217 217 312 0 0 0
15 488943 Christopher Petsko Sportif Coaching Group/Patapsco Bicycles 1325 0 0 1 193 240 240 0 217 0 217 217 0 0 0 0
16 771463 Robert Williams Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm 1298 0 0 161 0 0 132 0 135 166 217 217 270 0 0 0
17 525482 Jeff Jordan Orange Bees Cycling 1263 0 0 0 0 0 151 185 161 0 217 217 332 0 0 0
18 382559 David Cassen Legion Brewing Cyclocross 1168 0 0 172 139 151 129 0 143 0 217 217 0 0 0 0
19 161664 Mark Jordan Two Cute Dogs 1044 312 0 166 132 0 0 0 0 0 217 217 0 0 0 0
20 539150 Robert Wick iii Slippery Sasquatch Birdsong Brewing 1040 0 0 0 0 0 202 0 0 0 217 217 404 0 0 0
21 600937 Raymond Crepeau 868 434 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 217 217 0 0 0 0
22 Snyder Bill Snyder Maureena Shepherd - Cycles deORO / Greensboro V. 785 0 0 0 0 0 166 0 0 185 217 217 0 0 0 0
23 298154 Christian Ambjorn Team Hungry* 766 332 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 217 217 0 0 0 0
24 384430 Joseph Bayse 712 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 217 217 278 0 0 0
25 768444 Alex Stevens 636 0 0 0 0 0 0 202 0 0 217 217 0 0 0 0
26  Schultz Brian Schultz ABRC 627 0 0 193 0 0 0 0 0 0 217 217 0 0 0 0
27 163664 Chris Patrick Maureena Shepherd - Cycles deORO / Greensboro V. 612 0 0 0 178 0 0 0 0 0 217 217 0 0 0 0
28 171342 Evan St clair Joyce athletics / Cycle Path. 612 0 0 0 0 0 0 178 0 0 217 217 0 0 0 0
29 50448 Joseph O'Callaghan Irish Cycles - Carolina Precision 601 0 166 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 217 217 0 0 0 0
30 624309 Charles Nunn Team HammerCross 590 0 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 217 217 0 0 0 0
31 59351 Robert Peters Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm 585 0 151 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 217 217 0 0 0 0
32 491765 Paul Menzel 581 0 0 0 0 0 0 147 0 0 217 217 0 0 0 0

as of 12/3/2024
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! NORTH CAROLINA Mountain Events
CYCLO'C Ross Your Event Registration Specialists

N ccx www.mountainevents.us

2024 NCCX Series Results
Masters Men 60+CX1-2-3-4-Novice

b 3 3

— ~ o < wn © ~ 0 o S b o] g g g

s 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 s 3 3

Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name L 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 a8 a a8 # Races

1 649374 Steve Cope Cycle Path 2535 480 240 240 0 240 240 240 0 240 135 135 480 0 0 -135
2 54843 James Mead Carolina Masters 2388 404 0 217 240 217 217 202 240 217 135 135 434 0 -135 -135
3 653536 Steve Crouch 1928 356 185 185 193 178 147 151 0 0 147 132 386 0 0 -132
4 304969 Tom Rogers Hickory Velo Club p/b Carolina Pedal Works 1894 370 139 1 185 172 161 166 185 172 0 0 344 0 0 -1
5 64810 Daryl Rains Mock Orange Racing 1834 386 172 193 202 185 172 0 0 202 156 166 0 0 0 0
6 667773 Kenneth Albrecht Hickory Velo Club p/b Carolina Pedal Works 1828 312 166 172 166 161 151 147 166 178 143 143 356 -143 -143 -147
7 48585 Lonnie Brooks Maureena Shepherd - Cycles deORO / Greensboro V. 1786 322 161 166 178 0 156 143 172 166 135 135 322 0 -135 -135
8 565477 Evan Myers Team HammerCross 1677 302 151 161 156 0 139 139 156 161 0 0 312 0 0 0
9 287369 Earl Anderson Sick Dyno 1588 294 0 156 151 147 135 0 0 156 126 129 294 0 0 0
10 13741 Wayne Gorry Hammer Nutrition 1531 0 0 202 217 193 185 178 193 0 178 185 0 0 0 0
11 440487 Phillip Jerome CTS NWN Cycling Team 1215 0 0 178 0 0 166 172 1 0 172 156 370 0 0 0
12 114403 Michael Scholtz Downtown Asheville Racing Club (DARC) 1185 0 0 0 0 202 193 193 202 0 193 202 0 0 0 0
13 332826 Derek Bateson Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm 1159 0 0 0 172 166 0 156 178 185 151 151 0 0 0 0
14 339522 Roger Payne B.B. Barns Cycling Team 1112 0 0 0 0 0 178 185 1 0 166 178 404 0 0 0
15 103183 Neil Ashton CTS NWN Cycling Team 1105 332 178 0 161 156 0 0 0 0 139 139 0 0 0 0
16 45505 Frank Jennings spin arts cycling /American Lung Association Cycling 1014 0 0 0 0 0 202 217 217 0 217 161 0 0 0 0
17 541225 James Lee Constellation Cycling p/b Inland Construction 826 286 143 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 132 126 0 0 0 0
18 329436 Steve Bevington Team HammerCross 729 0 147 0 0 151 0 0 151 151 129 0 0 0 0 0
19 302689 Jim Casper TSS Remnant 724 0 0 0 0 0 143 132 0 147 0 0 302 0 0 0
20 255077 Chris St peter csp 652 434 217 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 509482 William Enes RLV Cycling 429 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 143 0 0 286 0 0 0
22 173506 Randy Murray Revolution Cycle Sports Lonerider Brewing 395 0 202 0 0 0 0 0 0 193 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 296031 Nick Christofalos Asheville Trails &amp; Taps / Mustasheville Bikes 378 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 193 0 0 0 0
24 331132 Don Rose Team HammerCross 344 344 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 346212 Ron Kubala Team Lake Effect 333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 172 0 0 0 0
26 410826 Joe Briscoe Constellation Cycling p/b Inland Construction 332 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 332 0 0 0
27 185190 Alan Lesage Team PWA 322 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 161 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 2962 John Baxter Constellation Cycling p/b Inland Construction 193 0 193 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 35532 Todd Thornton Constellation Cycling p/b Inland Construction 156 0 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 530706 Frank Kowalonek TTEndurance 147 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 147 0 0 0 0
31 255531 William Macy Cycle Path 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

as of 12/3/2024
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Place License #
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47538
255899
103739
185190
55527
332826
32468
4716
210120

First Name
Stephen
Chuck
Steven
Alan

David
Derek
Kerry
Robert
Jeff

Last Name
Knight
Gillis
Baker
Lesage
Fuller
Bateson
Shields
Breedlove
Tripp

. est. 1997
NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Team Name

Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm
Constellation Cycling p/b Inland Construction
Revolution Cycle Sports Lonerider Brewing

Team PWA

Maureena Shepherd - Cycles deORO / Greensboro V
Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm

Ken's Bike Shop

Blue Sky Bicycles

FinKraft Cycling Team

Total

2449
2209
2177
1346
991
720
193
185

M

Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists

www.mountainevents.us

2024 NCCX Series Results
Masters Men 70+CX1-2-3-4-Novice

- ~ o < n ©
8 8 8 8 8 8
© © © © © ©
o o o o o o
434 202 0 0 217 217
404 217 240 217 0 240
356 193 0 193 202 202
386 0 0 240 240 0
370 0 0 202 0 0
480 240 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0

as of 12/3/2024
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Place License #

© NV RWNR
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220597
524175
8933
219861
85647
185963
119896
123734
32594
237262
645752
152254
269951
214730
95837
200681
200411
99885
278108
502210
252654
285396

First Name
Robert
Jonathan
Frank
Thomas
Jackson
Eric
Nicholas
Hank
Nathan
Soren
Brian
Zach
Jeff
Mason
Griffith
Christopher
Michael
Ben
Mark
Jason
Matthew
Scott

Last Name
Marion
Dempsey
Deal
Savage
Evans
White
Vanwinkle
Beaver
Sibly
Johnson
Carter

Lail
Hopkins
Haymes
Vertican
Bennett
Sweat

Hill

Zhu
Hooper
Panzarella
Smith

est. 1997

NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

©

Team Name E
Cycleworks Performance Bicycle Shop 2294
Jigawatt Cycling 2108
The Black Bibs/PROthirteen 2008
821
Savannah Wheelmen 675
B.B. Barns Cycling Team 529
The Paceline Project p/b LC Food 480
The Paceline Project p/b LC Food 419
NOMAD Cycling Services 410
530 391
Revolting Cogs 391
Velocious Sport 363
The Paceline Project p/b LC Food 356
Outpost Racing Team 332
Dons bicycles 322
BFC 303
286
CTS NWN Cycling Team 166
12th State Cycling Team p/b Trek Holly Park 156
Carolina Pedal Works 156
Blue Wheel Off-Road Team 151
TVB Race 147

AL
Hunter Jocuiae

Subaru

Physical Therapy *

2024 NCCX Series Results

M

Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists

www.mountainevents.us

Masters Men 40+ CX1-CX2-CX3
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356 185 202 193 202 202
344 178 0 178 151 193
386 0 0 172 185 0
0 0 0 217 0 0
0 0 0 185 178 0
0 0 185 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 122 118 0
252 0 0 139 0 0
0 0 0 112 116 135
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 156
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
as of 12/3/2024
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! NORTH CAROLINA Mountain Events
CYCLO'C Ross Your Event Registration Specialists

N ccx www.mountainevents.us

2024 NCCX Series Results
Masters Men 50+ CX1-CX2-CX3

b 3 3

— ~ o0 < n © ~ 0 o S b o] g . g

s 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 s 3 3

Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name L 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 a8 a a8 # Races

1 88126 Austin Walker B.B. Barns Cycling Team 2479 434 217 217 0 217 217 0 240 0 217 240 480 0 0 0 9
2 270019 Robb Peterson Cycleworks Performance Bicycle Shop 2260 404 193 0 202 172 178 185 193 185 178 172 370 0 0 -172 11
3 40420 Ophir Sefiha Crosstown Velo 1920 480 240 240 240 240 240 0 240 0 0 0 0 7
4 350274 Boyd Safrit Legion Brewing Cyclocross 1829 302 161 151 166 114 172 156 151 0 129 139 302 0 0 -114 11
5 36874 Alan Wages Slippery Sasquatch Birdsong Brewing 1818 294 0 166 126 161 185 172 202 0 156 0 356 0 0 0 9
6 43191 Garnet Vertican ToteandKari.com 1631 322 0 0 147 156 0 202 185 0 147 178 294 0 0 0 8
7 365071 David Gerrer North Carolina Cyclo-Cross / NCCX 1612 240 132 143 114 129 143 0 0 147 135 143 286 0 0 0 10
8 16709 Timothy Hopkin North Carolina Cyclo-Cross / NCCX 1583 248 135 161 151 135 161 147 161 166 118 0 0 0 0 0 10
9 271297 Michael Tennyson Velocious Sport 1374 370 172 178 161 166 0 161 166 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
9 542286 Philip Kielty 1335 258 156 147 0 0 147 143 0 172 0 0 312 0 0 0 7
11 159250 Todd Davis Team Boulevard Brewing Co. 1290 236 139 0 116 0 0 135 143 151 106 0 264 0 0 0 8
12 186949 James Molnar Team HammerCross 1167 228 151 0 120 126 151 0 147 0 122 122 0 0 0 0 8
13 361447 Jason Biggs FS Series p/b Inside-Out Sports 1092 0 202 0 0 0 0 0 0 217 193 202 278 0 0 0 5
14 64428 Robert Barnard Revolution Cycles 994 312 0 172 0 0 166 166 0 178 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
15 578925 Delane Heath Foothills Cycling 919 286 0 0 129 120 0 139 0 0 116 129 0 0 0 0 6
16 338866 Dariusz Tyborowski FS Series p/b Inside-Out Sports 799 332 166 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 139 1 0 0 0 0 5
17 269901 David (dwight) Smith Reedy Creek Cycles 737 0 0 0 0 0 139 0 156 143 143 156 0 0 0 0 5
18 18719 Stephen Kefer Meta Normal CC 644 232 0 156 124 132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
19 19727 Jamie Kovalaske Revolution Cycle Sports Lonerider Brewing 606 224 126 0 0 124 0 132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
20 224321 Casey Vedder Hearts Racing/ Ken's Bike Shop 581 278 0 0 156 147 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
21 242947 Scott Mcallister Durham Cycles 526 244 143 0 0 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
22 27307 Charles Parmain American Flyers 526 0 0 0 143 122 0 0 0 0 126 135 0 0 0 0 4
23 29781 David Richter Fount Cycling Guild 419 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 202 217 0 0 0 0 2
24 253404 Geoffrey Siepker VOG Racing/ Ordinary Epics 417 270 147 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
25 66359 Scott Frederick Crank Arm Cycling Team 404 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 404 0 0 0 1
26 114403 Michael Scholtz Downtown Asheville Racing Club (DARC) 382 264 0 0 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
27 133359 Paul Carter Bikes and Moore Masters Racing 378 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 193 0 0 0 0 2
28 137731 Chris Chotas The Paceline Project p/b LC Food 357 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 172 185 0 0 0 0 2
29 419399 Brian Funk Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm 344 220 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
30 164467 Jeff Welp GTC 332 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 166 166 0 0 0 0 2
31 57060 Timothy Beirne Schellers Racing Team 312 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 161 0 0 0 0 2
32 612321 Keith Davis Velocious Sport 278 0 0 0 135 143 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

as of 12/3/2024

Al .
Hunter . %:@;J&%S-k@& @ DeFeet Hendersonville
Subaru




Place License #

33
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

363847
61600
448108
277393
418464
158593
110876
440487
34173
361156
458701
46583
156860
255434
4525
416708

First Name
Jim

Jon
Jonathan
Mitchell
Francisco
Peter
Charles
Phillip
Matt
Charlie
Paul
Peter
David
Brad
David
Max

Last Name
Scheel
Gallagher
Dubel
Hopkins
Covas
Mathern
Storm
Jerome
Stierwalt
Putnal
Stefanovics
Hymas
Farnham
Fischer
Boynton
Candidus

est. 1997

NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Team Name

Groove Factory Off Road Racing

One2Go Event Services/Rule 76 Racing
LSV/KELLY Benefits

Henderson Custom Homes-Cat4Garage-YouTube
DC Velo Racing

Crosstown Velo

Back to Dirt Racing

CTS NWN Cycling Team

ZWS / Brilliant Advice

SupraBars.com

Bobke Strut

Paradise Garage Racing
Team Six One Four
Team HammerCross
Riverside Racing/CCNS

Hl./l"‘l:?e\r
Subaru

N NN
o N N Total
P O
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161
139
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132
132
124
122
120
112

2024 NCCX Series Results

M

Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists
www.mountainevents.us

Masters Men 50+ CX1-CX2-CX3
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! NORTH CAROLINA Mountain Events
CVCLO'C Ross Your Event Registration Specialists

N ccx www.mountainevents.us

2024 NCCX Series Results

Single Speed

b 3 3

— ~ o < n © ~ 0 o S b o] g . g

s 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 s 3 3

Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name L 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 a8 a a8 # Races

1 14782 Jonathan Hamblen Velocious Sport 2556 480 217 0 240 240 240 0 217 240 202 0 480 0 0 0 9
2 124727 Charles Prezioso Legion Brewing Cyclocross 2140 404 193 217 185 0 172 240 193 0 166 161 370 0 0 -161 10
3 343984 Kelley Montoya Partypace 1726 332 151 193 156 161 147 161 147 0 143 0 278 0 0 -143 10
4 287835 Ann Sumner Bespoke Cyclery 1694 322 147 185 143 156 135 156 143 172 139 135 270 -135 -135 -139 12
5 214602 Stephen Huddle Hopfly Cyclocross 1693 0 0 0 161 178 166 178 178 202 151 147 332 0 0 0 9
6 99885 Ben Hill CTS NWN Cycling Team 1606 0 0 240 0 202 193 217 0 0 178 172 404 0 0 0 7
7 552354 Edward Porter Oak City Cycling Race Team 1368 386 185 0 0 193 0 202 185 217 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
8 611028 William Thompson 1297 0 0 202 166 172 156 0 0 0 147 132 322 0 0 0 7
9 456786 Spencer Johnston 1272 0 0 0 217 217 202 0 202 0 0 0 434 0 0 0 5
10 432424 Nathan Mullins 12th State Cycling Team p/b Trek Holly Park 1267 370 178 0 178 185 0 0 0 0 0 356 0 0 0 5
11 538791 Albert Rosales HopFly Cyclocross 1099 344 0 1 147 0 143 0 0 178 0 0 286 0 0 0 6
12 658427 Kyle Boggess Of The Wheel the Spoke 868 356 0 0 0 166 0 0 161 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
13 650226 Robert George Cycleworks Performance Bicycle Shop 808 434 0 0 202 0 0 172 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
14 525482 Jeff Jordan Orange Bees Cycling 785 0 0 0 0 0 151 166 156 0 0 0 312 0 0 0 4
15 586349 Izaak Eichinger Warren Wilson Cycling 699 0 0 0 0 0 178 193 0 0 172 156 0 0 0 0 4
16 186949 James Molnar Team HammerCross 643 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 156 143 344 0 0 0 3
17 215179 Brian Staby CX Nation 627 0 0 0 0 0 161 0 172 0 0 0 294 0 0 0 3
18 255486 Tyler Miranda Brevard College 480 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 240 0 0 0 0 2
19 329312 Eli Woodard Velocious Sport 480 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
20 192115 Bradford Perley Brevard College 419 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 217 202 0 0 0 0 2
21 474163 Travis Jolly Bike Zoo 386 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 193 193 0 0 0 0 2
22 ODNeuffer) John Neuffer 386 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 386 0 0 0 1
23 132489 Charles Von Isenburg 378 0 0 0 193 0 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
24 250355 Zach Bender Cycle-Smart 363 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 178 0 0 0 0 2
25 287369 Earl Anderson Sick Dyno 305 0 0 0 0 0 139 0 0 166 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
26 ODLinney George Linney Movement Durham 302 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 302 0 0 0 1
27 354150 Luci Olewinski Shadow Cycling Collective 285 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 124 0 0 0 0 2
28 263035 Andrew Giniat UTC-ButcherBox Cycling p/b LOOK 217 0 0 0 0 0 217 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
29 484523 William Hardin Team Winston Salem 217 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 217 0 0 0 0 1
30 328148 Luke Woodard 202 0 202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
31 517698 Nicholas Survoy Oak City Cycling Race Team 193 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 193 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
32 349346 Kinzer Hewitt Loose Nuts Cycles 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 0 0 0 0 1

as of 12/3/2024
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41
42
43
44
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46
47

481882
379632
541564
285396
546077
ODSmithBrian
414827
289986
311162
249892
Vonisenburg
647776
772834
772804
624094

Grayson
Steve
Eamon
Scott
Ross
Brian
Peter
Nate
George
Jim
Charles
Jack
Frances
Dean
Ryder

Hauck
Bailey
Queeney
Smith

Cain

Smith
Kreuser
Zellmer
Linney
Siemens
Vonisenburg
Kosma
Whitworth
Pusser
Molnar

est. 1997

NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Belmont Abbey College

Oak City Cycling Race Team
TVB Race

Oak City Cycling Race Team
Back to Dirt Racing

Oak City Cycling Race Team
Oak City Cycling Race Team

Downtown Asheville Racing Club (DARC)

Flowers

Velocious Sport
Team HammerCross
Team HammerCross

Hl./l"‘l:?e\r
Subaru

185
172
172
166
166
166
161
156
152
151
151
139
129
126
122

Physical Therapy
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2024 NCCX Series Results
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Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists

www.mountainevents.us

Single Speed
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0 161 0 0 0 0
0 156 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 151 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
as of 12/3/2024
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Place License #
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285685
573704
649652
554461
649374
518456
200411
771463
54843
326742
278108
306465
443732
517698
624309
376508
12353
438008
616633
289986
379632
ODDean
613059
74120
565732
ODVasquez
365062
415171
289841
535592
579932

First Name
Rob
Adam
Morten
Stephen
Steve
Jim
Michael
Robert
James
John
Mark
Jason
Kelvin
Nicholas
Charles
Trevor
Kevin
James
Andries
Nate
Steve
John
Aaron
Joshua
Nicolas
Jonathan
Kyle

lan
Jason
Isaac
Cliff

Last Name
Rogers
Riddle
Jensen
Coddington
Cope
Otto
Sweat
Williams
Mead
Emanuel
Zhu
Duval

Ma
Survoy
Nunn
Hughes
Freeman
Murphy
Hanekom
Zellmer
Bailey
Dean
Morrill
VanCleef
Huffman
Vasquez
Johnston
Bundy
Jackson
Blackburn
Sherman

F'NOR'I'H CA

est. 1997
ROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Team Name
Voodoo Racing
Velocious Sport
Team HammerCross
HopFly Cyclocross
Cycle Path

Team HammerCross

Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm
Carolina Masters

Outpost Richmond

12th State Cycling Team p/b Trek Holly Park
Clemmons Bicycle Racing
pedalpowertraining.com

Oak City Cycling Race Team

Team HammerCross

Great Pisgah Cattle Company

Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm
Oak City Cycling Race Team

Back to Dirt Racing

Back to Dirt Racing

12th State Cycling Team p/b Trek Holly Park
Oak City Cycling Race Team

Back to Dirt Racing

Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm
Oak City Cycling Race Team

12th State Cycling Team p/b Trek Holly Park

Oak City Cycling Race Team

Hl./l‘ﬁt\e\l'
Subaru

Total

2354
2103
1832
1284
960
797
674
631
604
597
549
434
386
378
370
363
354
303
240
217
202
193
185
185
178
178
172
156
147

Jouriie
Physical Therapy *

2024 NCCX Series Results
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Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists

Masters Men 40+ CX3-CX4-Novice

www.mountainevents.us
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480 217 217 240 240 0 240 240 0
404 202 202 0 217 217 0 217 0
38 166 178 193 0 0 0 202 202
36 161 172 185 0 0 217 0 193
0 0 240 0 0 240 0 0 0
0 0 166 0 0 185 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240
0 151 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 185 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 193 202 0 202 0 0 0
0 193 0 217 0 0 0 0 0
434 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 185 0 0 193 0 0 0 0
370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 178 185 0 0 0 0
0 0 161 0 0 193 0 0 0
0 0 156 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 217
0 0 0 0 202 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 193 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185
0 178 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 178 0
0 172 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 147 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
as of 12/3/2024
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Place License #
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648043
543514
650660
632332
674175
625434
623390
634761
655285
661705
659872
773459
616095
648087
655305
653964
771992
661923
758421
458701
609603
668193
771974
533766
538791
314608
733838
Pruitt
770484
424975
ODHolmes
623142

First Name
Oliver
Jarred
Benjamin
Paul
Bryan
David
Nathan
Hays
lan
Vance
Jack
Damon
George
Rafe
Jesse
Jamie
William
Oscar
Grant
Paul
Jonas
Elliot
Caleb
Jose
Albert
Stephon
NATE

C

Elijah
Michael
Christopher
Gustaf

Last Name
Jensen
Stacey
Hardie
Seiler
Lackey
Fuhrer
Farmer
Edmunds
Bolton
Miller
Kovalaske
Goin
Saunders
Johnson
West
Arkfeld
Jones
Rathmann
McAlister
Stefanovics
Deltano
Goodpasture
Gower
Donabo
Rosales
Beaufort
BEAVER
Pruitt
BANISH
Mauhar
Holmes
Hamblen

est. 1997

r‘NOR'I'H CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Team Name
NCTC
Newtype Cycling

Velocious Sport

Hickory Velo Club p/b Carolina Pedal Works
NCSU Cycling Club

TeamBSR Cycling Development

Roanoke College

NCTC

Cycleworks Performance Bicycle Shop
Southeast Endurance Project/Without Limits
Roanoke College

NCTC

12th State Cycling Team p/b Trek Holly Park
Warren Wilson Cycling

Wake Forest Cycling

SupraBars.com

Clemmons Bicycle Racing

Velocious Sport

Oak City Cycling Race Team
Cycleworks Performance Bicycle Shop
HopFly Cyclocross

Oak City Cycling Race Team

Fount Cycling Guild

Cycleworks Performance Bicycle Shop
Fount Cycling Guild

Sexy Action School News Team

Velocious Sport

Hl./l‘ﬁt\e\l'
Subaru

Total

2307
2262
1849
1286
1118
1028
972
883
831
820
814
782
778
732
720
708
706
697
651
574
549
534
522
488
452
449
419
412
395
386
344
333

Jouriie

Physical Therapy *
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Men CX4
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185 217
202 240
0 147
122 161
0 172
0 0
166 156
0 0
116 0
172 0
217 0
0 0
156 0
0 0
240 0
0 0
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0 151
0 185
0 0
178 0
0 0
0 166
151 0
0 0
0 0
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0 0
0 0
161 0

as of 12/3/2024
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202 217 185 0 0
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143 156 129 0 143
0 0 0 0 0
0 143 120 0 0
178 172 178 178 0
0 240 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 217
129 147 0 0 0
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0 193 156 185 0
0 0 0 166 178
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
2
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

200308
634772
567798
611028
390425
623978
455486
649060
548304
572058
623234
648926
661693
565412
586421
753549
316964
632911
772597
541874
304969
489195
536624
593402
571204
621308
622977
508337
649355
776195
229797
612852
625567
541197
623957
649680

Brady
Logan
Tristan
William
Parrish
Peter
Adam
Dustin
Blake
Eric
Miles
Eric
Daniel
Lucius
Robert
Shannon
Samuel
Zachary
Kaleb
Kevin
Tom
Niko

Kit
Alexander
Samuel
Justin
Jacob
Tyler
John
Ward
Rob
Bobby
Brian
Matthew
Adeline
Christopher

Thomas
Hornbuckle
Hanley
Thompson
Matthews
Hartingh
Fernbach
Simons
Becker
Lombardo
Bilbe
LoPresti
Beckman
Hamblen
Wilkerson
Dooley
Sieloff
Atala

Goff
Picard
Rogers
Strauss
Bjerk
Perrin
Tuggle
Stephens
Jarvis
Stimely
Ornitto
Tam
Aldina
Willix
Duncan
Spong
Brinkley
Zino

€,

e

est. 1997

¥ NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Newtype Cycling

Team HammerCross

Old North Cycling Team

Belmont Abbey College

LEAD

Youngblood Bicycles p/b Innovex Renovations

Velocious Sport
Furman University
Performance Resources

Wake Forest Cycling

Hickory Velo Club p/b Carolina Pedal Works
NCTC

Meta Normal CC
C4 Race Team
NCSU Cycling Club

Nitwits

NCSU Cycling Club

Oak City Cycling Race Team
Jigawatt Cycling

C4 Race Team

NCSU Cycling Club

Fine Bikes p/b OCCPPPPTU

332
332
312
295
282
282
261
254
240
240
240
240
236
217
217
204
194
193
193
185
178
172
172
166
161
156
151
147
147
147
143
139
139
135
135
129

AL
Hunter Jocuiae

Subaru

Physical Therapy *

M

Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists

www.mountainevents.us

2024 NCCX Series Results

Men CX4
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
332 0 0 0 0 0 0
312 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 139
0 0 0 156 0 0 126
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 135 126 0 0
0 132 0 0 0 0 122
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 240 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 240
0 118 0 0 0 0 118
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 217
2 0 202 0 0 0 0
0 0 193 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 193 0 0
0 193 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 178 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 172 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 161 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 151
0 0 0 0 147 0 0
0 147 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 143 0 0 0 0 0
0 139 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 139 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 135 0 0 0 0 0
0 129 0 0 0 0 0

as of 12/3/2024
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

651436
636691
326026
530800
638272
653543
306465
364732
419463

Loren
Samuel
William
Gavin
Nicholas
Cole
Jason
Jonathan
Robert

Hendrickson
Edwards
Garner

O'Neil
Meeker
McMahon
Duval
Hoopingarner
Yamnicky

est. 1997
NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

126

Velocious Sport 124

Oak City Cycling Race Team 120
1
Oak City Cycling Race Team 1
1
Clemmons Bicycle Racing 0
Marian University 0
Squeezers BC 0

Physical Therapy

Al
Hunter Jo:us 115_)‘@ DeFeet He

Subaru

Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists

2024 NCCX Series Results

www.mountainevents.us

Men CX4
0 126 0 0 0 0
0 124 0 0 0 0
0 120 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
as of 12/3/2024
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625434
772804
653964
624094
623978
636691
772205
623965
548304
653543
771992
538791
579805
663740
460536
634041
658479
536863
579809
768444
FernandezKeven
ODMoffett
Prada
635575
772929
Mezeivtch
Blue
Cope
Ford
650736
Mears
737209

First Name
David
Dean
Jamie
Ryder
Peter
Samuel
Louis
Logan
Blake
Cole
William
Albert
John
Gabe
John
Jackson
Wyatt
Tom
Ben
Alex
Keven
Jody
John
Keith
David
Mitchell
Raymond
Tyler
Hubert
Owen
Kelly
River

Last Name
Fuhrer
Pusser
Arkfeld
Molnar
Hartingh
Edwards
Karwoski
McDonald
Becker
McMahon
Jones
Rosales
Allen
Adler
Neuffer
Daughtry
Young
Herndon
Allen
Stevens
Fernandez
Moffett
Prada
Ostrander
Hedley
Mezeivtch
Blue
Cope
Ford
Kennedy
Mears
Sefiha

'NORTHCA

est. 1997
ROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Team Name
NCSU Cycling Club
Team HammerCross

Team HammerCross
Team HammerCross
Velocious Sport

Team HammerCross
Team HammerCross
Belmont Abbey College

12th State Cycling Team p/b Trek Holly Park
HopFly Cyclocross

FreeFly Endurance Coaching

Warren Wilson Cycling

Giant University City
Flakies
Davidson College

Pearl Izumi Pro Deal

Rocket Revolution

Cycle Path
Wake Forest Cycling
Warren Wilson Cycling

Hl./l‘;i?e\r
Subaru

Total

1676
1018
898
710
597
589
531
529
480
480
480
434
402
395
378
308
240
217
217
217
217
217
217
202
202
202
193
193
193
185
185
178

Jouriie
Physical Therapy *
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® Race 1
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M

Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists
www.mountainevents.us

2024 NCCX Series Results

Men Novice
o~ oM < wn o ~ 0 (2]
o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1
& & & & & & & &
0 240 217 240 202 193 178 240
166 0 0 161 156 172 185 178
178 0 178 156 0 0 0
172 0 0 185 151 0 202 0
193 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 202 202 0 0 0 185
0 0 0 166 0 0 193 172
185 0 0 0 166 178 0 0
0 0 0 0 240 240 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
240 0 240 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 217 0 0 0 185 0 0
0 0 0 0 193 202 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 240 0
0 0 0 217 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 217 0 0
0 0 0 0 217 0 0 0
217 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 217 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 217
0 202 0 0 0 0 0 0
202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 202
0 0 193 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 193
0 0 0 193 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 185 0 0 0
0 0 185 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 178 0 0 0 0

as of 12/3/2024
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Tate
671648
765205

Muzyn
612495
Semmler
578391
771404
771875
Williams
Harris
Moore
Edwards
272514

Chris
Jaime
Nino
Chris
Daniel
David
Owen
Amador
Aaron
John
George
Robert
Brian
Bradley

Tate
Cardenas
O'Connell
Muzyn
Crutcher
Semmler
Crabbe
Rubio
Cuyler
Williams
Harris
Moore
Edwards
Schilit

est. 1997

NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Wake Forest Cycling
Foothills Cycling

Mission Devo Cycling p/b Tyler Perry Studios
Cycleworks Performance Bicycle Shop
Wake Forest Cycling

Velocious Sport
Thighs Club

AN -
Hunter Jou: nlc_)“é}; DeFeet He;‘dgg:;ville

Subaru

178
172
172
172
161
161
156
151
151
151
147
147
143

Physical Therapy

M

Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists
www.mountainevents.us

2024 NCCX Series Results

Men Novice
0 0 0 0 0 178 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 172 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 172 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 172
0 0 0 0 0 161 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 156 0
0 0 0 0 151 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151
0 0 0 0 147 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 147
0 0 0 0 143 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

as of 12/3/2024

NORTH CAROLINA
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567721
254664
358133
566935
136306
565903
153290
449098
529988
210119
625160
220851
481464
769739
566539
455230
481468
753765
575343
545378
360760
205156
220875
220876
362527
391117
403124
414168
454654
470166
497995
503997

First Name
Abigail
Evelyn
Laura
Brooke
Lynn
Hadley
Hope Ann
Natalie
Erin
Karen
Sylvia
Kelly
Lauren
Ayana
Kelly
Chelsea
Ragan
Kristin
Lydia
Sierra
Jane
Alexis
Emily
Katherine
Lauren
Kaya
Elizabeth
Alexa
Ella

Erin
Sophie
Vida

€,

¥ NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

D

N
i S

> est. 1997

NCCX

Last Name Team Name

Walker B.B. Barns Cycling Team
Edwards B.B. Barns Femmes

Rice North Carolina Cyclo-Cross / NCCX
Evans NCTC

Weller NCTC

Molnar Blue Ridge Cross

Snyder Walsh Camel City Cycling Cats
Arkfeld Sorella Cycling

Necko Revolution Cycles

Tripp FinKraft Cycling Team
Nunn NCTC

Mclaughlin Team HammerCross
Weigel Roanoke College

Gagne Brevard College

Lawson Brevard College
Richwine National Capital Velo Club
Weigel Roanoke College

Fairey

Herrera Powerhouse MTB Racing
Sims Team Winston Salem
Burlew B.B. Barns Cycling Team
MAGNER L39ION of Los Angeles
SHIELDS Ken's Bike Shop

SHIELDS Peak Fasteners
ZOERNER Competitive Edge Racing
MUSGRAVE Cervlo/Orangeliving
GUNSALUS MARIAN UNIVERSITY
STIERWALT MARIAN UNIVERSITY
BRENNEMAN CXD Trek Bikes
GORDON 717 Cycling

COSPER Finkraft Junior Cycling Team

LOPEZ DE SAN ROI Milligan University

Hl./l‘l.'it\e\l'
Subaru

2024 NCCX Series Results
Elite Women Pro-CX1-CX2-CX3

M

Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists

www.mountainevents.us

_ — o~ m < wn ) ~ 0 (2]
3 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
S & & & & & & & & &
2351 480 240 240 0 193 202 217 240 0
2259 386 217 0 217 185 193 193 217 217
1943 356 185 202 156 135 172 172 193 185
1816 332 178 0 143 139 147 151 178 166
1812 344 193 193 151 0 156 156 0 172
1798 0 202 0 193 202 185 0 166 0
1789 322 0 185 139 161 151 166 185 178
1570 312 161 0 135 132 135 139 0 0
1380 404 0 0 202 0 0 202 0 202
1347 0 0 217 178 166 166 178 172 0
1262 370 0 178 166 178 0 0 0 0
814 434 0 0 185 0 0 0 0 193
746 0 0 0 147 156 139 143 0 161
720 0 0 0 240 240 240 0 0 0
655 0 0 0 161 172 161 161 0 0
610 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240
605 0 0 0 172 143 143 147 0 0
602 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
588 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 202 0
487 0 0 0 0 217 0 0 0 0
418 0 0 0 0 0 178 240 0 0
370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
as of 12/3/2024
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
2
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

515165
515536
516789
540787
541265
541488
544989
563844
567330
663768
771677
655273
646217
648062
402924
433758
438572
618072
645499
369994
381393
415381
486168
609732
628289
584531
332976
430240
656684
103224

Caroline
Mackenzie
Samantha
Ava

Ada

Nicole
Amelia
Bridget
Isabelle
Madeleine
Amelia
Amanda
Joanna
Molly
Jessica
Mia

Lucy
Anna
Kiara
Anabel
Kathryn
Jordan Gwyen
Madeline
Sarah
Gabriella
Aunika
Mollie
Kristin
Hazel
Patty

MANI
MYATT
CLARK
SHIPMAN
Watson
CLAMANN
SHEA
WILSON
JENSEN
POLLOCK
CLEATHERO
Alston
Reynolds
Sarchet
Winebrenner
Scarlato
Foss
Zyromski
Lylyk
MILLER
MCDICKEN
AUSTIN
FISHER
Gahagan Tate
Dominguez
Kemp
Brewer
Reece
Gillespie
Shoaf

€,

- b est. 1997
| NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Groove Factory Off Road Racing
Baring Performance Managment
Milligan University

Midwest Devo

CXD TREK BIKES

Blue Ridge Cross

Feedback Sports Racing

JAM / NCC

Miller School of Albemarle
Brevard College

SCAD Savannah

Newtype Cycling

Cycleworks Performance Bicycle Shop
Appalachian Wild Racing

Oak City Cycling Race Team
MARIAN UNIVERSITY

MARIAN UNIVERSITY

Marian University

Brevard College

Lees-McRae College

Marian University

Lees-McRae College

Blue Ridge Cross

B.B. Barns Femmes

Team Booger

Roanoke College

University of Florida

NOMAD Cycling Services

Blue Ridge Cross

Team HammerCross

Hl./l‘l.'it\e\l'
Subaru

370
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
356
344
323
322
270
270
270
217
185
185
185
185
185
185
147
135
135
135
132

Jouriie
Physical Therapy *

)‘QEA @ DeFeet. Heﬂ

2024 NCCX Series Results
Elite Women Pro-CX1-CX2-CX3

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 172 0 0
0 166 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 132

as of 12/3/2024

M

Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists

www.mountainevents.us
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Place License #
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469155
565480
309159
773709
765087
609732
309641
565659
644484
287835
Cole

430240

First Name
Tanya
Alison
Christi
Betthney
Carolyn
Sarah
Lorri
Elizabeth
Kristy
Ann
Stephanie
Kristin

Last Name
Harris
Weidner
Britt
O'Connell
Bellof
Gahagan Tate
Warlick
Hester
Bochniak
Sumner
Cole
Reece

NORTHCA

est. 1997
ROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Team Name
Velocious Sport
Team HammerCross
Fascat Racing
Foothills Cycling
RLV Cycling

B.B. Barns Femmes
Mock Orange Racing
Oak City Cycling Race Team
RLV Cycling

Bespoke Cyclery

NOMAD Cycling Services

Hl./l.‘l:?e\r
Subaru

Total

2571
2233
2163
597
555
443
386
386
378
356
240
202

S
Jourile _)‘Q; @ DeFeet. Henderso?ville

Physical Therapy

M

Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists
www.mountainevents.us

2024 NCCX Series Results
Masters Women 40+ Open

- o~ m < wn ) ~ 0 (<))
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
& & & & & & & & &
480 240 0 240 240 217 217 217 240
404 217 0 202 0 202 202 240 202
434 202 0 217 217 0 240 202 217
0 0 0 0 0 0 193 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185
0 0 0 0 0 240 0 0 0
386 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 193 0 0 0 0 0 0 193
0 0 0 0 0 193 185 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

as of 12/3/2024
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646217
753765
671647
655273
21550

662249
650770
668009
630919
773709
354150
387323
218847
501030
656684
328286
286340

First Name
Joanna
Kristin
Leyla
Amanda
Susan
Anne
Eliza
Stephenie
Hannah
Betthney
Luci
Madison
Nicole
Connie
Hazel
Megan
Cory

Last Name
Reynolds
Fairey
Herrera
Alston
Kefer
Neal
Sweeney
Brown
Gibson
O'Connell
Olewinski
Annis
Gorry
Ferrell
Gillespie
Baxter
Redmond

est. 1997

| NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Team Name
Cycleworks Performance Bicycle Shop

Wake Forest Cycling
Newtype Cycling

E3

NCTC

NCSU Cycling Club

B.B. Barns Cycling Team
Foothills Cycling
Shadow Cycling Collective

Carolina Pedal Works
Blue Ridge Cross
Constellation Cycling p/b Inland Construction

Total

2217
1927
1710
1534
1427
999
941
870
682
548
378
371
357
350
240
193

AL
Hunter Jocuiae

Subaru

Physical Therapy *

M

Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists
www.mountainevents.us

2024 NCCX Series Results

Women CX3-4
— o~ oM < wn o ~ 0 (2]
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
& & & & & & & & &
404 240 240 240 240 217 202 202 202
386 217 202 217 202 166 217 185 0
480 0 0 193 217 193 193 217 217
0 0 217 202 0 202 240 240 240
356 202 185 0 0 1 166 161 0
434 0 0 0 0 0 0 178 185
0 0 0 185 0 185 185 193 193
0 0 178 0 193 161 172 166 0
0 0 0 0 0 240 0 0 0
370 0 0 0 0 178 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 193 0 0 0 178 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 172 0
0 0 0 0 0 172 0 0 178
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 193 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

as of 12/3/2024
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Place License #
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664786
480041
769508
771503
222634
588642
772834
625571
623977
541072
765087
613728
179917
650715
534498
ODOtto
667300
ODHarner
661794
550399
650734
773491
Wilson
157475
752455
606621
BrewerKristy

First Name
Summer
Margaret
Stephanie
Hailey
Shelley
Kristen L.
Frances
Gemma
Jennifer
Vivienne
Carolyn
Nora

Amy
Dylan
Meggan
Ali
Annaley
Payton
Claudia
Elizabeth
Emily
Claire
Katherine
Missy
Samantha
Aria
Kristy

Last Name
Dempsey
Myers
Williams
Wesolek
Molnar
Sheldon
Whitworth
Edwards
Hartingh
Myers
Bellof
Herndon
Schmid
Philipps
Goodpasture
Otto
Donabo
Harner
Baum
Easter
Fredrickson
Karwoski
Wilson
Burk

Davis
Arnholt
Brewer

'NORTHCA

est. 1997
ROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Team Name
Velocious Sport
Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm

Team HammerCross
Legion Brewing Cyclocross
Velocious Sport
Velocious Sport
Team HammerCross
NCTC

RLV Cycling
Velocious Sport
Endurance Collective
Velocious Sport
Mock Orange Racing
HammerCross

Bespoke Cyclery
NCTC

Warren Wilson Cycling
Team HammerCross

Velocious Sport
NCSU Cycling Club

Hl./l‘;i?e\r
Subaru

Total

2556
2086
1976
1713
1176
991
922
805
714
651
573
561
434
434
395
386
344
332
240
217
193
193
185
178
178
156

Jouriie
Physical Therapy *

2024 NCCX Series Results
Women CX4-Novice

M

Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists

www.mountainevents.us

— o~ m < wn o ~ 0 (2]
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
& & & & & & & & &
480 240 0 217 202 0 240 240 240
386 178 0 185 0 0 202 202 193
370 0 193 166 0 172 178 185 0
0 0 240 240 217 202 0 0 0
0 0 0 161 172 161 0 0 0
404 185 217 0 185 0 0 0 0
0 202 0 0 0 240 0 0 0
0 193 0 193 0 217 0 0 202
0 0 0 172 0 0 185 0 185
0 0 0 0 0 0 217 217 217
0 0 202 0 0 178 193 0 0
0 0 0 0 166 0 0 0 0
434 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 202 193 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 178 0 166 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 240 0 0 0 0
0 217 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 193 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 193 0
0 0 0 0 0 185 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 178
0 0 0 0 178 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 156 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
as of 12/3/2024
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Place Men Pro/Cat 1/2/3 First Name
1 220084 Tristan
2 484523 William
3 235572 Nathaniel
4 329312 Eli
5 161552 Lucas
6 448500 Nicholas
7 664530 Lukas
8 618084 Jensen
9 576103 Hunter
10 587875 Jensen
11 581702 Jesse
12 253151 Gabriel
13 219681 Richard Cypress
14 440972 Eric
15 365965 Peter
16 219861 Thomas
17 650226 Robert
18 415089 Dylan
19 433237 John Paul
20 551454 Jacob
21 655305 Jesse
22 518232 Ryan
23 99885 Ben
24 192115 Bradford
25 71708 John
26 255486 Tyler
27 422303 Ethan
28 665938 Santiago
29 297658 Perry
30 207381 Artur
31 222180 Tyler
32 229481 Robin

Last Name
Cowie
Hardin
Morse
Woodard
Livermon
Barlow
Klingelhoefer
Riddle
Dempsey
Cervati
Mcentire
Anthony
Gorry
Ernst
Swinand
Savage
George
Richardson
Amalong
Bernas
West
Avery

Hill

Perley
Degele
Miranda
White
Gomez Florez
Andre
SAGAT
MAGNER
CARPENTER

€\
—
S 1997

¥ NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

s
Team Name L
2478
Team Winston Salem 2275
Lima One Capital 2207
Velocious Sport 1675
Sprocket Rocket Elite Racing 1672
the SPOKE EASY 1642
North Carolina Cyclo-Cross / NCCX 1638
Velocious Sport 1453
Velocious Sport 1400
Roanoke College 1183
Supra Cycling 1172
Anthony Racing Inc. 1159
Rouleur Coaching/Specialized 1090
Youngblood Bicycles p/b Innovex Renovations 1004
Lees-McRae College 991
876
Cycleworks Performance Bicycle Shop 860
Brevard College 817
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill 796
791
NCTC 786
Lees-McRae College 743
CTS NWN Cycling Team 688
Brevard College 684
524
Brevard College 494
Clemmons Bicycle Racing 467
Milligan University 463
Oak City Cycling Race Team 435
Baring Performance Managment 370
L39I0N OF LOS ANGELES 370
L39I0N OF LOS ANGELES 370
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2024 NCCX Series Results
Men Elite - CX1-CX2-CX3
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240 240 240 240 0 202 217 0
217 217 217 202 202 0 0 0
1 202 193 1 217 185 202 0
202 0 166 178 0 172 193 193
172 178 132 135 143 139 172 166
147 172 135 129 0 126 151 0
151 156 126 143 139 132 161 139
0 185 124 161 172 124 147 0
0 0 147 126 151 135 156 151
143 0 139 147 147 129 0 156
178 166 151 151 156 0 0 0
0 0 202 0 0 217 185 185
0 0 0 0 240 240 240 0
156 161 129 132 124 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 217
0 0 0 0 0 0 178 0
0 0 172 0 0 147 0 0
193 0 161 185 135 143 0 0
0 0 178 0 0 193 0 240
0 0 122 124 132 0 0 143
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 172
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 202
0 151 0 0 129 122 0 0
0 0 185 172 161 166 0 0
0 0 120 0 126 0 0 0
0 0 143 166 185 0 0 0
0 193 118 156 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 193 0 0 0
161 0 0 139 0 0 0 135
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
as of 12/3/2024
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
2
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

264350
270185
286165
298963
326684
333300
360293
360992
376858
392013
397778
408228
408284
435220
487922
489116
493150
517259
518484
521156
522630
526974
530890
530894
539581
540488
560619
563960
565396
583784
588166
622522
663348
665351
668193
770484

Kerry
Scott
Caleb
Eric
William
Lane
Mark
Owen
Dillon
Pearce
Micah

Cameron

Mark
Shay

Alexander

Calvin
Jules

Benjamin

Patrick
Michae
Ethan
Peter
Landon
Joel
Alec
tyler
Jude
Ethan
Porter
Cian
Geert
Amir
Fred
Tom
Elliot
Elijah

WERNER
FUNSTON
SWARTZ
BRUNNER
SEITZ
MAHER
MYLES
BRENNEMAN
MCNEILL
FOWLER
SANCHEZ
JETTE
HEWITT
WRIGHT

NORTHCA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Groove Factory Off Road Racing
Cervlo/OrangeLiving

ENVE/ Forward Endurance Coaching
Competitive Edge Racing

Milligan University

JAM / NCC

Mark Myles Racing

CXD Trek Bikes

CXD TREK BIKES

MARIAN UNIVERSITY

JAM / NCC
Lees-McRae College

SCOPINICH-BURGE Kelly Benefits Cycling

CONAWAY
VAN KEMPEN
BOROFF
FRANK
MARSTON
MORRIS

DEL PINO
HENDERSHOT
KOWALONEK
CLEMENTS
ORSCHEL
GILLESPIE
BROWN
MELVIN
CONNOLLY
FISCHER
DANEL
MEREDITH
SCOTT
Goodpasture
BANISH

Ignition bp Rigd/Leitner
Cervlo/OrangeLiving
Marian University

JAM / NCC

Battle Road Bikes p/b Daedalus Inc.
dcdevo Racing Academy
Central New York Composite
TTEndurance

TTE junior Devo Team
Midwest Devo

Pan American Union Racing
Blue Wheel Off-Road Team
Midwest Devo

Team Stampede

Baltimore Youth Cycling
Paradise Garage Racing
MARIAN UNIVERSITY
MARIAN UNIVERSITY
MARIAN UNIVERSITY
Velocious Sport

Fount Cycling Guild
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2024 NCCX Series Results
Men Elite - CX1-CX2-CX3
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

DENIGER
FRANKS
MASSICOTTE
MEIER
468638
611571
564836
516448
545772
393692
40420
623234
191950
207380
235675
368971
369359
410323
448623
496929
510271
518826
535746
542447
590127
606375
656683
586031
286308
263035
361964
603529
606948
614219
663085
259043

Thomas
Grayson
Antoine
Tomas
Charles
Zhiyang
Logan
Max
Liam
Mark
Ophir
Miles
Ethan
David
Nate
Thomas
lain
Sean
Gerrit
Braxton
Riley
Jack
Alex
Jura
Justin
Evan
Noah
Nathan
Cade
Andrew
Brody
Noah
Ned
Blake
Phillip
John

DENIGER
FRANKS
MASSICOTTE
MEIER
Thompson
Wang
Douglas
Chilsen
Smith
BISCHOF
Sefiha
Bilbe
Doherty
Sagat
Szabo
Gibson
MacKeith
Herring
Boer

Boyer
Wrightsman
Helvie
Tebbe
Gerlach
Frambes
Boyle
Scholnick
Surowiec
Bickmore
Giniat
MCDONALD
Johnson
Broersma
Stevens
NAUDE
Shalekbriski

est. 1997
NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Vlo pays d'en haut / S4 suspension
Stimulus Trek

CVM Sigma Assurance

Miller School of Albemarle

Oak City Cycling Race Team
Furman University

Foothills Cycling

Lees-McRae College

Brevard College

Knabe Law

Crosstown Velo

Youngblood Bicycles p/b Innovex Renovations
Appalachian Wild Racing
Groove Factory Off Road Racing
Team Lake Effect

B.B. Barns Cycling Team

Nich Speed

Feedback Sports Racing

Marian University

Marian University

Milligan University

Midwest Devo

MARIAN UNIVERSITY

Milligan University

SCAD Savannah

Milligan University

Finkraft Junior Cycling Team
Lees-McRae College

UTC-ButcherBox Cycling p/b LOOK
Milligan University

Cleveland Cycling Academy
Brevard College

Midwest Devo

Lees-McRae College

DNA Racing

Hl./l‘l.'it\e\l'
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370
370
370
370
363
336
332
322
322
320
313
313
276
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
217
193
185
185
185
185
185
185
166

Jouriie
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2024 NCCX Series Results
Men Elite - CX1-CX2-CX3
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

360227
541094
88126

538897
12353

252654
349346
367087
571955
642467
407146
633102
185810
543514
38592

456786
270658
769817

Charles
Kaleb
Austin
Odinn
Kevin
Matthew
Kinzer
Jack
Adin

Leif

a
Joshua
Madison
Jarred
Thomas
Spencer
John
Massimiliano

Ramsbotham
Toscano
Walker
Thordarson
Freeman
Panzarella
Hewitt
Perry
Papell
Hastings
Burford
Snyder
Siegrist
Stacey
Wilson
Johnston
Reiker
AMBROSI

o : est. 1997
' NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Lees-McRae College

B.B. Barns Cycling Team
Lees-McRae College

Great Pisgah Cattle Company
Blue Wheel Off-Road Team
Loose Nuts Cycles

La vie alpo

Milligan University

First Flight Devo

NCSU Cycling Club

Clemmons Bicycle Racing

Newtype Cycling

Youngblood Bicycles p/b Innovex Renovations

Al Gore's Man Bear Pig
Lees-McRae College

Hl./l"‘l:?e\r
Subaru

166
161
161
147
135
135
135
135
135
132
122
122
116
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2024 NCCX Series Results
Men Elite - CX1-CX2-CX3
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0 0 0 166
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0 0 161 0
0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
122 0 0 0
0 122 0 0
0 0 0 0
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0 1 0 0
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
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Place License #
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650660
659872
19727
551454
668062
543514
307803
455608
576103
616095
541265
618084
552354
668555
753549
655305
545772
632398
424975
339524
306465
186949
545286
ODLinney
634772
655285
565412
567798
642859
585482
648926
733838

First Name
Benjamin
Jack
Jamie
Jacob
William
Jarred
Robert
Michael
Hunter
George
Ada
Jensen
Edward
Alex
Shannon
Jesse
Liam
Nico
Michael
Josh
Jason
James
Justin
George
Logan
lan
Lucius
Tristan
Axel

lan

Eric
NATE

Last Name
Hardie
Kovalaske
Kovalaske
Bernas
Degele
Stacey
Smithson
Briles
Dempsey
Saunders
Watson
Riddle
Porter
Herlocker
Dooley
West
Smith
Marvin
Mauhar
Payne
Duval
Molnar
Hardwick
Linney
Hornbuckle
Bolton
Hamblen
Hanley
Farnham
Marks
LoPresti
BEAVER

> - est. 1997
F'NOR'I'H CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

E:
Team Name L
1861
NCTC 1494
Revolution Cycle Sports Lonerider Brewing 1141
1031
992
Newtype Cycling 825
Southeast Endurance Project/Without Limits 812
Benissimo 812
Velocious Sport 720
Southeast Endurance Project/Without Limits 711
CXD TREK BIKES 682
Velocious Sport 651
Oak City Cycling Race Team 576
Youngblood Bicycles p/b Innovex Renovations 549
Performance Resources 515
NCTC 480
Brevard College 410
Virginia Tech 410
Sexy Action School News Team 370
B.B. Barns Cycling 356
Clemmons Bicycle Racing 344
Team HammerCross 332
Pathfinder of WV 317
Movement Durham 312
Newtype Cycling 302
298
Velocious Sport 286
286
Bobcat MTB p/b Paradise Garage 275
Sportif Coaching Group/Patapsco Bicycles 253
240
Fount Cycling Guild 226

AL
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2024 NCCX Series Results

M

Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists

www.mountainevents.us

Men CX3-4
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278 0 0 161 139 193
0 0 0 185 178 240
0 0 0 147 0 217
404 1 240 0 0 0
386 0 0 172 0 0
332 156 202 0 0 0
370 202 0 0 0 0
312 166 0 178 156 0
480 240 0 0 0 0
294 139 0 143 135 0
0 0 0 202 0 0
434 217 0 0 0 0
0 172 0 0 0 0
356 193 0 0 0 0
322 0 193 0 0 0
0 0 0 240 240 0
0 0 0 217 193 0
0 0 0 193 217 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
344 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 156 161 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
302 0 0 0 0 0
0 151 0 0 147 0
0 0 0 0 151 0
286 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
as of 12/3/2024
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

615501
349938
586421
557582
554953
642467
662033
633102
548970
591727
770989
412367
509634
610712
537848
668193
489439
649374
602351
541874
623142
474163
593402
328148
661923
572058
390425
499920
633840

James
James
Robert
Mason
Ethan
Leif
Drew
Joshua
David
Nathan
Jasper
Colin
Mark
Coleman
Nathan
Elliot
Nicholas
Steve
Benjamin
Kevin
Gustaf
Travis
Alexander
Luke
Oscar
Eric
Parrish
Timothy
Dane

Berkheimer
Pearl
Wilkerson
Crabbe
Clements
Hastings
DeGarmo
Snyder
Davenport
Mckissick
Schuetz
Fischer
Deutsch
Files
Stover
Goodpasture
Horvath
Cope
Rachunok
Picard
Hamblen
Jolly
Perrin
Woodard
Rathmann
Lombardo
Matthews
Messen
Sorensen

> - est. 1997
F'NOR'I'H CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Milligan University 220
HopFly Cyclocross 217
Furman University 217
Mission Devo Cycling p/b Tyler Perry Studios 212
Midwest Devo 208
First Flight Devo 202
Brevard College 202
NCSU Cycling Club 193
Velocious Sport 185
Milligan University 185
Specialized Sacramento 185
Meta Normal CC 178
Oak City Cycling Race Team 172
Velocious Sport 172
CS Velo 166
Velocious Sport 166
161
Cycle Path 151
Oak City Cycling Race Team 147
144
Velocious Sport 143
Bike Zoo 135
Meta Normal CC 135
132
Warren Wilson Cycling 132
LEAD 109
90
L5 Cycling Club 1
Downtown Asheville Racing Club (DARC) 1
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2024 NCCX Series Results

M

Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists

www.mountainevents.us

Men CX3-4
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 217 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 217 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 202 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 202 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 193
0 0 0 0 185 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 185 0 0 0
0 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 178 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 172
0 0 0 0 172 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 166 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 166 0 0 0 0
0 161 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 151 0 0 0 0 0
0 147 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 143 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 143 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
as of 12/3/2024
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